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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

72 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Stevenage Railway Station

The Archways Hotel

John Henry Newman School

Lister Hospital

Kingshott School

Oakfield Avenue

Maytrees

Hollow Lane

St Mary's Square

Hermitage Road

Bunyan Road

Football Club

Fishponds Road

Angel's Reply PH

Wellingham Avenue

Burford Way

Turnpike Lane

Holwell Turn

Ramerick Cottages

Loganberry Way

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 05:35-19:05

Tuesday 05:35-19:05

Wednesday 05:35-19:05

Thursday 05:35-19:05

Friday 05:35-19:05

Saturday 06:25-19:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-9B-3073489476-2084789060
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Three Star Park

Bird In Hand

Borton Avenue

Oldfield Farm Road

The Crown - North

Park Lane

War Memorial

The Five Bells

Mill Close

Bilberry Road

All Saints' Church

The Post Office

Knolls Way

Samuel Whitbread School

The Steamer

Purcell Way

Ivel Road

High Street

Scotgrange Meadow

School Lane

Priory Gate

Chicksands Turn

Standalone Warren

The Greyhound

Village Hall

Northwood End Road

Foresters Close

Rooktree Way

Haynes Turn



High Road

The Bell

Old Lower School

Cardington Hangars

The Crescent

Harrowden Lane

Harrowden Road

Harrowden Road Shops

Catholic Church

John Bunyan Upper School

Windsor Road

Stapleton Road

Berkeley Road

Pilgrims Way

Brackley Road

The Angel

Elstow Road Post Office

Kingsway Link

Bedford College

St Paul's Square

Pilgrims House

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

74 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

St Paul's Square

St John's Street

Elstow Road Post Office

The Angel

Brackley Road

Pilgrims Way

Berkeley Road

Stapleton Road

Windsor Road

John Bunyan Upper School

Catholic Church

Harrowden Road Shops

The Turnpike

Harrowden Road

Harrowden Lane

The Crescent

Cardington Hangars

Old Lower School

The Bell

High Road

Haynes Turn

Rooktree Way

Foresters Close

Northwood End Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 05:25-18:40

Tuesday 05:25-18:40

Wednesday 05:25-18:40

Thursday 05:25-18:40

Friday 05:25-18:40

Saturday 05:30-17:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-9B-3073489476-2084789060


Village Hall

The Greyhound

Standalone Warren

Rowney Warren

Chicksands Turn

Priory Gate

School Lane

Scotgrange Meadow

High Street

Ivel Road

Purcell Way

The Steamer

Samuel Whitbread School

Knolls Way

The Post Office

All Saints' Church

Bilberry Road

Mill Close

Newtown

The Five Bells

War Memorial

Park Lane

The Crown - North

Oldfield Farm Road

Borton Avenue

Bird In Hand

Three Star Park

Loganberry Way



Ramerick Cottages

Holwell Turn

Turnpike Lane

Burford Way

Wellingham Avenue

Angel's Reply PH

Fishponds Road

Waitrose

Grammar School Walk

Bancroft

Hermitage Road

St Mary's Square

Hollow Lane

Passingham Avenue

Maytrees

Oakfield Avenue

Kingshott School

Lister Hospital

John Henry Newman School

The Archways Hotel

Bus Station

9B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bedford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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